Page 1 of 1	 1300 647 647 nhp.com.au	 ©2022. NHP. All rights reserved
Allen-Bradley 440L GuardShield Light Curtain Type 4 H 960mm
Res 14mm 48 Beams Pair Trans & Rec
440LP4K0960YD
ELECTRICAL
Voltage type DC
Supply voltage 24.0 V
Max. output current 0.4 A
CONSTRUCTION Material housing Metal
Degree of protection (IP) IP65
PHOTOMETRIC Number of beams 48.0
Beam spacing 30.0 mm
DIMENSIONS
Height (protected) 960.0 mm
Width 40.0 mm
Depth 50.0 mm
ENVIRONMENT Ambient temperature 0 - 55 °C
Component type Multiple beam light curtain
Range 440L Curtains
Model N/A
Product status Existing
The Allen-Bradley 440L Light Curtains are presence sensing
devices ideal for use on hazardous machinery. Fitted with
Type 4 safety light curtains and offering point of operation,
perimeter and access guarding. Ideal for a wide range of
machine guarding applications via connection to ArmorBlock
Guard IO modules the output Signal Switching Device
(OSSDs) operates over a DeviceNet safety network.